Classic Lake Conference Nordic Skiing

January 8, 2004

Eilm Creek

Boys Overall Individual Results - Classic

Time
1 14:05
2 14:50
1 15:15
2 15:36
3 16:03
4 16:09
5 16:27
6 16:40
7 16:47
8 16:49
9 16:52
10 17:23
11 17:34
12 18:15
13 18:16
14 18:20
15 18:26
16 18:31
17 18:32
18 18:44
19 18:45
20 19:12
21 19:20
22 19:34
23 19:40
24 20:36
25 22:06
26 22:24
27 27:15
28 40:58

Bib
55
54
3
4
2
45
35
34
44
22
64
33
1
43
52
53
32
5
31
63
41
42
51
21
62
61
25
65
11
15

Name

Andy Cheesebro
Mike Mommsen
Ross Werner
James McManus
Jack Ladwig
Ben Kraemer
Eric Olson

Micah Danielson
Jason Oestenstad
Paul Johnson
Jon Kohler

Dan Chargo
Matt Tonsager
Scott Scheele
Evan Hendrickson
Tyler Hendrickson
Royce Pavelka
Joey Merrill

Joel Johnson
Mason Bacso
Matt Anderson
Dan Taylor

Jeff Bush

Nate Hause
Shaun Towmey
Nate Engh

Cam Green
Hrishikesh Rao
Alex Franks
Kosuke Oita

School

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Minnetonka
Hopkins
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Edina
Wayzata
Hopkins
Armstrong
Minnetonka
St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Armstrong
Hopkins
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
St. Louis Park
Edina
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Cooper
Cooper



Classic Lake Conference Nordic Skiing

January 8, 2004

Eilm Creek

Boys Overall Individual Results - Skate
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:33
137
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13
54

21
24
24

46

:53
:53
:58
15:
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15:
15:
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16:
:01
116
17:
19:
19:
21:
27:

07
18
21
28
30
32
41
51
26
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08
00

??

60
7
70
27
6
8
28
58
39
69
26
50
59
38
49
29
57
36
48
9
68
47
40
46
10
37
56
30
16
17
18
67
66

Bib Name

Jesse Lang
Keir Stiegler
Kenny Johnson
Mike Barnett
Matt Appleman
Tom Brener
Aaron Olsen
Tim Cheesebro
Doug Debold
Pat Hayes

Jamey McPheeters

Steve Assie

Andrew Tillman

Erik Iverson

Hans Gulstrand

Carl Shaefer
Sam QO'Brien
Zach McGill
Tim Manning
Joe Kane

John Cleveland
Sam Manning
Pat Stahl

Peter Carlson
Nate Seim
John Hample
Dan Mooers
John Bartz
David Lindberg
Brad Johnson
Eric Bye

Adam Snyder
Logan Hupp

School

St. Louis Park
Armstrong
Wayzata
Edina
Armstrong
Armstrong
Edina

St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Wayzata
Edina
Minnetonka
St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Edina

St. Louis Park
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Armstrong
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Armstrong
Hopkins

St. Louis Park
Edina

Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Wayzata
Wayzata



Classic Lake Conference Nordic Skiing

January 8, 2004

Eilm Creek

Girls Overall Individual Results - Classic

Time
1 16:16
2 17:36
1 17:40
2 18:20
3 18:38
4 18:39
5 19:04
6 19:04
7 19:17
8 19:49
9 19:53
10 20:13
11 20:16
12 20:42
13 20:48
14 20:48
15 21:10
16 21:10
17 21:14
18 21:31
19 21:34
20 21:53
21 21:55
22 22:10
23 22:16
24 23:21
25 23:40
26 0:39
27 1:13
28 1:28
29 1:34
30 2:16
31 3:24
32 8:42

Bib
65
33
55
45
64
34
22
35
21
32
44
2
4
62
63
23
43
53
42
5
54
3
41
24
1
61
52
51
14
25
11
13
12
15

Name

Allison Bohn
Shannon Bergstedt
Katie Klepinski
Lindsey MacDonald
Greta Fay

Heidi Logen
Kristen Stortz
Laura Kuzzy

Nina Cole

Tovah Ackerman
Casey Englund
Sarah Woessner
Katie Friedline
Makenzie Wright
Julie Wesely

Paige Backenstose
Megan Wilder
Ellen Patterson
Lani Pickard
Hannah Rusch
Meghan Cornwall
Mollie Bodin
Lindsey Ford

Dana Horgen
Jeanette Uyhanek
Ashley Lin
Mackenzie Patrick
Megan Thomas

Benedikte Fagernaes

Meredith Altenhofen
Lana Haugberg
Emily Helgerson
Erica Johnson

Becca Swanson

School
Wayzata
Hopkins

St. Louis Park
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Hopkins
Edina
Hopkins
Edina
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Armstrong
Armstrong
Wayzata
Wayzata
Edina
Minnetonka
St. Louis Park
Minnetonka
Armstrong
St. Louis Park
Armstrong
Minnetonka
Edina
Armstrong
Wayzata

St. Louis Park
St. Louis Park
Cooper

Edina

Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper



Classic Lake Conference Nordic Ski
January 8, 2004

Eim Creek

Girls Overall Individual Results - Skate

Time
1 14:05
2 14:21
3 15:05
4 15:35
5 15:39
6 15:45
7 16:18
8 16:29
9 16:33
10 16:35
11 16:42
12 16:45
13 16:55
14 17:01
15 17:16
16 17:27
17 17:34
18 17:37
19 17:43
20 17:54
21 18:04
22 18:13
23 18:27
24 18:46
25 18:46
26 19:17
27 19:31
28 19:32
29 20:22
30 20:35
31 21:14
32 21:40
33 21:44
34 21:44
35

Bib
40
70
69
60
26
39
29
59
49
38
50
68
27
37
28
47
8
36
48
9
66
30
67
6
10
58
7
46
18
16
17
20
56
19
57

Name

Katie Danielson
Maggie Donahue
Katie Meyers
Audrey Weber
Jenna Carlson
Becca Tollefson
Amy Berntson
Jessica Lee
Renata Solum
Emily Schweitzer
Alice Lehman
Becca Thour
Claire Lunieski
Brittany Snyder
Elizabeth Crist
Rachel Thiesse
Renee Uyhanek
Ann Skold
Shannon Schuehle
Halyce Jackson
Stephanie Paulson
Lisa Kleeberger
Katelyn Engel
Leah Weinstein
Camille Delisi
Emily Garvey
Whitney Wholman
Meredith Kunitz
Dana Friedline
Lydia Davitt
Kelsi Johnson
Beth Boline
Sophie Klein
Nikki Thompson

School
Hopkins
Wayzata
Wayzata

St. Louis Park
Edina
Hopkins
Edina

St. Louis Park
Minnetonka
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Edina
Hopkins
Edina
Minnetonka
Armstrong
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Armstrong
Wayzata
Edina
Wayzata
Armstrong
Armstrong
St. Louis Park
Armstrong
Minnetonka
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper
Cooper

St. Louis Park
Cooper

Erica Seltzer-Schultz St. Louis Park



